CATERING

If you do not receive a phone or email confirmation within 15 minutes,

please call C3 at 866.677.3493 to confirm receipt of your order.
Please call for delivery time availability on same day orders.

FAX COVER

FAX TO: 713.758.0125
To: Corporate Catering Concierge Date:

Fax: 713.758.0125 Pages: with cover

Company Name:

Delivery Address: Floor/ Suite:

Contact Name:

Email Address:

Phone Number: Ext.:

Cell Number:

Number of people you will be serving:

Payment By: Check AMEX Visa
Time Requested:

Date Requested:

Card Number: Exp. Date:

CVV: Billing Zip Code:

Comments:

MCard



Little Greek - Box Lunches

SERVICE LEVELS

*SPECIAL DIETARY ITEM**

Any food allergies or dietary restrictions should be noted here
to ensure your meal is handled with care. The chef will prepare
a meal accordingly or you can describe in detail what you would
like

JUST FOR YOU

Ordering $150 or More? Get a free lunch!

Place an order of $150.00 or more (total food cost no including
tax or delivery charges) and receive a complimentary lunch
(value cannot exceed $15). Your lunch will be packaged
separately, with y

PLATES AND UTENSILS

Plates, Napkins, & Utensils

Please include the number of guests you will be serving. We
will provide the appropriate number of service items for your
meal.

Complimentary Serving Utensils

The appropriate serving utensils will be sent based off the items
ordered.

APPETIZERS

Pita Chips with Hummus or Tzatziki (Small)
(Serves 8-10)

Pita Chips with Hummus or Tzatziki (Large)
(Serves 15-20)

$10

$0

$0

$0

$54

$72



Mediterranean Platter (Small)

(Serves 10-15) Feta, roasted red peppers, marinated artichoke
hearts, yellow squash, zucchini, assorted olives, hummus and
tzatziki served with pita.

Mediterranean Platter (Large)

(Serves 16-30) Feta, roasted red peppers, marinated artichoke
hearts, yellow squash, zucchini, assorted olives, hummus and
tzatziki served with pita.

Spinach Pie (Small)

(15 pieces) Phyllo pastry filled with spinach, feta cheese and
spices.

Spinach Pie (Large)

(30 pieces) Phyllo pastry filled with spinach, feta cheese and
spices.

Dolmades (Small)

(10 pieces) Tender grape leaves stuffed with ground beef, rice,
tomatoes and herbs.

Dolmades (Large)

(20 pieces) Tender grape leaves stuffed with ground beef, rice,
tomatoes and herbs.

Crisp Vegetable Crudite Platter (Small)

(Serves 10-15) A selection of seasonally available vegetables
with your choice of hummus or tzatziki.

Crisp Vegetable Crudite Platter (Large)

(Serves 16-30) A selection of seasonally available vegetables
with your choice of hummus or tzatziki.

Seasonal Fruit Platter (Small)
(Serves 10-15) A selection of the freshest seasonal fruits.

$102

$138

$54

$96

$48

$84

$78

$114

$96



Seasonal Fruit Platter (Large)
(Serves16-30) A selection of the freshest seasonal fruits.

SALAD BOXED LUNCHES

Signature Greek Salad

Freshly cut romaine and iceberg lettuce mix, tomatoes,
cucumbers, red onions, green peppers, olives, pepperoncini
peppers topped with potato salad, feta and beets. Includes
warm pita bread.

PITA AND WRAP BOXED LUNCHES

Gyro Pita Box Lunch

Lettuce, tomatoes, onions and tzatziki. Served with a side and
bread of your choice.

Chicken Pita Box Lunch

Lettuce, tomatoes, onion and tzatziki. Served with a side and
bread of your choice.

Falafel Pita Box Lunch

Lettuce, tomatoes, onions and tzatziki. Served with a side and
bread of your choice.

PLATTERS AND BARS

Build Your Own Pita Bar

(20 minimum) Your choice of protein, veggie or falafel pitas.
Served with lettuce, tomatoes, onions and tzatziki sauce on the
side.

Gyro Platter

(20 minimum) Gyro meat served with Greek salad, rice, pita
bread and tzatziki sauce.

$132

$14.39

$16.79

$16.79

$16.79

$14.39

$20.39



Wrap Platter (Small)
(Serves 5-10) Five whole wraps cut in half.

Wrap Platter (Large)
(Serves 10-20) Ten whole wraps cut in half.

SIDES

Hummus (16 0z.)
(Serves 8-10)

Tzatziki Sauce (16 0z.)
(Serves 8-10)

Potato Salad (16 0z.)
(Serves 4-6)

Greek Rice (Small)

(Serves 15-20) Rice with celery, carrots, onions, herbs and
spices.

Greek Rice (Large)

(Serves 25-30) Rice with celery, carrots, onions, herbs and
spices.

Grilled Vegetable Platter (Small)

(Serves 10-15) Grilled vegetables including zucchini, eggplant,
red peppers, carrots, yellow squash and red onions.

Grilled Vegetable Platter (Large)

(Serves 16-30) Grilled vegetables including zucchini, eggplant,
red peppers, carrots, yellow squash and red onions.

DESSERT

Assorted Dessert Triangles

$72

$144

$10.79

$10.79

$10.79

$54

$90

$90

$126



(Per person) Includes Luscious Lemon, Caramel Apple, Pecan $4.79
Chocolate Chunk and Meltaway Bars.

Baklava $4.79
(Per person)

BEVERAGES

Iced Tea (Gallon) $12
(Serves 8-10)

Fresh Lemonade (Gallon) $12
(Serves 8-10)

Bottled Water $1.8



