

CORPORATE
CATERING
CONCIERGE

If you do not receive a phone or email confirmation within 15 minutes,
please call C3 at 866.677.3493 to confirm receipt of your order.

Please call for delivery time availability on same day orders.

FAX COVER

FAX TO: 713.758.0125

To: Corporate Catering Concierge Date: _____

Fax: 713.758.0125 Pages: _____ with cover

Company Name: _____

Delivery Address: _____ Floor/ Suite: _____

Contact Name: _____

Email Address: _____

Phone Number: _____ Ext.: _____

Cell Number: _____

Number of people you will be serving: _____

Payment By: Check AMEX Visa MCard

Time Requested: _____

Date Requested: _____

Card Number: _____ Exp. Date: _____

CVV: _____ Billing Zip Code: _____

Comments:

Little Greek - Box Lunches

SERVICE LEVELS

 ****SPECIAL DIETARY ITEM**** \$10

Any food allergies or dietary restrictions should be noted here to ensure your meal is handled with care. The chef will prepare a meal accordingly or you can describe in detail what you would like

JUST FOR YOU

 Ordering \$150 or More? Get a free lunch! \$0

Place an order of \$150.00 or more (total food cost no including tax or delivery charges) and receive a complimentary lunch (value cannot exceed \$15). Your lunch will be packaged separately, with y

PLATES AND UTENSILS

 Plates, Napkins, & Utensils \$0

Please include the number of guests you will be serving. We will provide the appropriate number of service items for your meal.

 Complimentary Serving Utensils \$0

The appropriate serving utensils will be sent based off the items ordered.

APPETIZERS

 Pita Chips with Hummus or Tzatziki (Small) \$54
(Serves 8-10)

 Pita Chips with Hummus or Tzatziki (Large) \$72
(Serves 15-20)

<u>_____</u>	Mediterranean Platter (Small)	\$102
	(Serves 10-15) Feta, roasted red peppers, marinated artichoke hearts, yellow squash, zucchini, assorted olives, hummus and tzatziki served with pita.	
<u>_____</u>	Mediterranean Platter (Large)	\$138
	(Serves 16-30) Feta, roasted red peppers, marinated artichoke hearts, yellow squash, zucchini, assorted olives, hummus and tzatziki served with pita.	
<u>_____</u>	Spinach Pie (Small)	\$54
	(15 pieces) Phyllo pastry filled with spinach, feta cheese and spices.	
<u>_____</u>	Spinach Pie (Large)	\$96
	(30 pieces) Phyllo pastry filled with spinach, feta cheese and spices.	
<u>_____</u>	Dolmades (Small)	\$48
	(10 pieces) Tender grape leaves stuffed with ground beef, rice, tomatoes and herbs.	
<u>_____</u>	Dolmades (Large)	\$84
	(20 pieces) Tender grape leaves stuffed with ground beef, rice, tomatoes and herbs.	
<u>_____</u>	Crisp Vegetable Crudite Platter (Small)	\$78
	(Serves 10-15) A selection of seasonally available vegetables with your choice of hummus or tzatziki.	
<u>_____</u>	Crisp Vegetable Crudite Platter (Large)	\$114
	(Serves 16-30) A selection of seasonally available vegetables with your choice of hummus or tzatziki.	
<u>_____</u>	Seasonal Fruit Platter (Small)	\$96
	(Serves 10-15) A selection of the freshest seasonal fruits.	

Seasonal Fruit Platter (Large)	\$132
(Serves 16-30) A selection of the freshest seasonal fruits.	

SALAD BOXED LUNCHES

Signature Greek Salad	\$14.39
Freshly cut romaine and iceberg lettuce mix, tomatoes, cucumbers, red onions, green peppers, olives, pepperoncini peppers topped with potato salad, feta and beets. Includes warm pita bread.	

PITA AND WRAP BOXED LUNCHES

Gyro Pita Box Lunch	\$16.79
Lettuce, tomatoes, onions and tzatziki. Served with a side and bread of your choice.	
Chicken Pita Box Lunch	\$16.79
Lettuce, tomatoes, onion and tzatziki. Served with a side and bread of your choice.	

Falafel Pita Box Lunch	\$16.79
Lettuce, tomatoes, onions and tzatziki. Served with a side and bread of your choice.	

PLATTERS AND BARS

Build Your Own Pita Bar	\$14.39
(10 minimum) Your choice of protein, veggie or falafel pitas. Served with lettuce, tomatoes, onions and tzatziki sauce on the side.	
Gyro Platter	\$20.39
(10 minimum) Gyro meat served with Greek salad, rice, pita bread and tzatziki sauce.	

<input type="checkbox"/> Wrap Platter (Small)	\$72
(Serves 5-10) Five whole wraps cut in half.	
<input type="checkbox"/> Wrap Platter (Large)	\$144
(Serves 10-20) Ten whole wraps cut in half.	

SIDES

<input type="checkbox"/> Hummus (16 oz.)	\$10.79
(Serves 8-10)	
<input type="checkbox"/> Tzatziki Sauce (16 oz.)	\$10.79
(Serves 8-10)	
<input type="checkbox"/> Potato Salad (16 oz.)	\$10.79
(Serves 4-6)	
<input type="checkbox"/> Greek Rice (Small)	\$54
(Serves 15-20) Rice with celery, carrots, onions, herbs and spices.	
<input type="checkbox"/> Greek Rice (Large)	\$90
(Serves 25-30) Rice with celery, carrots, onions, herbs and spices.	
<input type="checkbox"/> Grilled Vegetable Platter (Small)	\$90
(Serves 10-15) Grilled vegetables including zucchini, eggplant, red peppers, carrots, yellow squash and red onions.	
<input type="checkbox"/> Grilled Vegetable Platter (Large)	\$126
(Serves 16-30) Grilled vegetables including zucchini, eggplant, red peppers, carrots, yellow squash and red onions.	

DESSERT

<input type="checkbox"/> Assorted Dessert Triangles
--

(Per person) Includes Luscious Lemon, Caramel Apple, Pecan Chocolate Chunk and Meltaway Bars. **\$4.79**

 Baklava **\$4.79**
(Per person)

BEVERAGES

 Iced Tea (Gallon) **\$12**
(Serves 8-10)

 Fresh Lemonade (Gallon) **\$12**
(Serves 8-10)

 Bottled Water **\$1.8**